
INSCRITOS FINAL JDM BENJAMÍN Y ALEVÍN
VALLEHERMOSO 20/04/2024

Nombre 1 Apellido 2 Apellido Sexo Fecha Nac Categoria Club o Colegio Prueba Grupo
OLIVIA LEE ROCA F 21/04/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 50
ADRIANA MICHELETTI TEJEDOR F 18/10/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 50
GABRIELA FIGUEROA IMBERT F 18/02/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
LUCIA LOPEZ DE LA RICA LOPEZ-PINTOR F 11/05/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
ADRIANA MICHELETTI TEJEDOR F 18/10/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
LUCIA LOPEZ DE LA RICA LOPEZ-PINTOR F 11/05/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
OLIVIA LEE ROCA F 21/04/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
MARIA LOPEZ-AMOR GARCIA F 24/04/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
MAFALDA ORTE MANENE F 10/05/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA A
CLAUDIA BARCO BEDOYA F 14/12/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA A
LUCIA LOPEZ DE LA RICA LOPEZ-PINTOR F 11/05/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD A
JIMENA GOMEZ JIMENEZ F 18/06/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD A
GABRIELA FIGUEROA IMBERT F 18/02/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO A
ADRIANA MICHELETTI TEJEDOR F 18/10/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO A
LEO LLANOS RODRIGUEZ M 25/01/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 50
TOMAS PINO JARAMILLO M 13/01/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 50
MARIO DE CARLOS GARCIA M 15/10/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
MARTIN NARVAEZ MUÑOZ M 30/01/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
DIEGO VAZQUEZ GASCO M 20/11/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
LEO LLANOS RODRIGUEZ M 25/01/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
TOMAS PINO JARAMILLO M 13/01/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
PELAYO DE LAS HERAS BELINCHON M 29/03/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
PELAYO DE LAS HERAS BELINCHON M 29/03/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA A
GABRIEL BERMEJO RAMO M 12/01/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA A
MARTIN NARVAEZ MUÑOZ M 30/01/2012 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD A
PABLO SANZ GALAN M 10/01/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD A
ANDONI ACHUTEGUI GAMERO M 16/02/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
MATEO MARTINEZ MUÑOZ M 24/01/2013 ALEVIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO
MANUELA GOMEZ FERNANDEZ F 17/12/2015 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 50
MAYA PEREZ VIUDEZ F 08/05/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 50
PAULA PAVON MORILLAS F 25/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
MIRANDA VALENTINA ACHUTEGUI GAMERO F 03/12/2015 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
PAULA PAVON MORILLAS F 25/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
MAYA PEREZ VIUDEZ F 08/05/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
MIRANDA VALENTINA ACHUTEGUI GAMERO F 03/12/2015 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
ALBA GARCIA IGLESIAS F 08/07/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
ALEXANDRA SANKARY F 27/05/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA A
ALBA GARCIA IGLESIAS F 08/07/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA A
MAYA PEREZ VIUDEZ F 08/05/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD A
MIRANDA VALENTINA ACHUTEGUI GAMERO F 03/12/2015 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD A
PAULA PAVON MORILLAS F 25/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO A
CECILIA DELGADO ESPINEL F 02/08/2015 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO A
LEO RAMA BUTTAY M 06/05/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 50
GAEL CASAREJOS GUTIERREZ M 07/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 50
DIEGO NAVARRO SIERRA M 30/06/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
MIGUEL GARCIA DOMINGO M 16/01/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 500
MIGUEL GARCIA DOMINGO M 16/01/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
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GAEL CASAREJOS GUTIERREZ M 07/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
DIEGO NAVARRO SIERRA M 30/06/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
LEO RAMA BUTTAY M 06/05/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO 4X50
GAEL CASAREJOS GUTIERREZ M 07/04/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA A
TOMAS RAISBECK SAFARA M 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO JABALINA A
DIEGO NAVARRO SIERRA M 30/06/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD A
MIGUEL GARCIA DOMINGO M 16/01/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO LONGITUD A
LEO RAMA BUTTAY M 06/05/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO A
GABRIEL ANGULO CARO M 25/02/2014 BENJAMIN ACADEMIA ATLETISMO PESO A
JULIA BAUTISTA PEREZ F 03/08/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 50
LUZ ARNAU MONTERO F 27/03/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 50
IRENE RATON DE PAZ F 19/01/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
LUNA POZA HITA F 14/03/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
CAYETANA ELIPE ELIPE F 12/06/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
EVA CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ F 09/08/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
IRENE RATON DE PAZ F 19/01/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
LUNA POZA HITA F 14/03/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
MARTINA SANTOS LANZAS F 21/05/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA JABALINA A
VICTORIA R. OSORIO GALLEGO F 04/07/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA JABALINA A
CAYETANA ELIPE ELIPE F 12/06/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD A
EVA CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ F 09/08/2012 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD A
LEYA GARRIDO ANCIZU F 08/09/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA PESO A
SCARLET ARCE CERCEDA F 10/06/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA PESO A
CARLOS NAVIDAD ALAMEDA M 05/03/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 50
PABLO MARTINEZ NAVARRO M 17/02/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 50
CRISTIAN VILCHES MARTIN M 20/12/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
MIGUEL MAIRAL GANDARILLAS M 20/09/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
CARLOS NAVIDAD ALAMEDA M 05/03/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
CRISTIAN VILCHES MARTIN M 20/12/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
MIGUEL MAIRAL GANDARILLAS M 20/09/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
PABLO MARTINEZ NAVARRO M 17/02/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
CRISTIAN VILCHES MARTIN M 20/12/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA JABALINA A
MIGUEL MAIRAL GANDARILLAS M 20/09/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA JABALINA A
CARLOS NAVIDAD ALAMEDA M 05/03/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD A
PABLO MARTINEZ NAVARRO M 17/02/2013 ALEVIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD A
EMMA WILLIANSON SANZ F 22/09/2014 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 50
ARACELI PEREZ FUERTE F 20/03/2014 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 50
ALEJANDRA SUSMOZAS GARCIA F 04/01/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
NINA CENOZ LESCANO F 11/03/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
ALEJANDRA SUSMOZAS GARCIA F 04/01/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
JULIA GOMEZ CALVO F 14/01/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
LUCIA MORENO VILLAVERDE F 22/03/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
NINA CENOZ LESCANO F 11/03/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
EMMA WILLIANSON SANZ F 22/09/2014 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA JABALINA A
ALEJANDRA SUSMOZAS GARCIA F 04/01/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA JABALINA A
ARACELI PEREZ FUERTE F 20/03/2014 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD A
NINA CENOZ LESCANO F 11/03/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD A
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JULIA GOMEZ CALVO F 14/01/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA PESO A
LUCIA MORENO VILLAVERDE F 22/03/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA PESO A
DIEGO SUAREZ VERA M 20/06/2014 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 50
PABLO JIMENO RUIZ M 13/05/2014 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 50
TEO SERRANO SANZ M 16/04/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
UNAX MARTINEZ BUJO M 04/10/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 500
ADRIAN MARTIN MENDEZ M 12/01/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
MARTIN PEÑA ALLER M 01/06/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
MARTIN TAPIA REVUELTA M 17/02/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
MATEO YUSTE ALVARO M 29/03/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA 4X50
ADRIAN MARTIN MENDEZ M 12/01/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA JABALINA A
MARTIN TAPIA REVUELTA M 17/02/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA JABALINA A
AXEL ERIK WENBERG DIAZ M 19/06/2014 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD A
PABLO JIMENO RUIZ M 13/05/2014 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA LONGITUD A
MARTIN PEÑA ALLER M 01/06/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA PESO A
MATEO YUSTE ALVARO M 29/03/2015 BENJAMIN AMPA JOAQUIN COSTA PESO A
MAIALEN GALARREGUI ALONSO F 16/06/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 50
ANGELA GARCIA BUENADICHA F 18/11/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 50
NOA YUSTA VAZQUEZ F 23/11/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
ALBA VAZQUEZ OLMOS F 05/01/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
MAIALEN GALARREGUI ALONSO F 16/06/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
NOA YUSTA VAZQUEZ F 23/11/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
ALEJANDRA DURAN DOMINGUEZ F 17/05/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
ALBA VAZQUEZ OLMOS F 05/01/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
ANGELA GARCIA BUENADICHA F 18/11/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
ALEJANDRA DURAN DOMINGUEZ F 17/05/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
ALBA VAZQUEZ OLMOS F 05/01/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
MAIALEN GALARREGUI ALONSO F 16/06/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO A
NOA YUSTA VAZQUEZ F 23/11/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO A
DIEGO GARCIA BUENADICHA M 01/08/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 50
ELIAS SANTOS GONZALEZ M 29/02/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 50
HECTOR PASCUAL MUÑOZ M 26/09/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
IVAN SERRANO OTERO M 17/05/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
MIGUEL CORTES RAGEL M 12/09/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
IKER HUERTAS BONILLA M 19/12/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
MIGUEL CORTES RAGEL M 12/09/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
IKER HUERTAS BONILLA M 19/12/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
HECTOR PASCUAL MUÑOZ M 26/09/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
IVAN SERRANO OTERO M 17/05/2013 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
DIEGO GARCIA BUENADICHA M 01/08/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
ELIAS SANTOS GONZALEZ M 29/02/2012 ALEVIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO
NORA ORTEGO PEREZ F 21/10/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 50
VALERIA MARTIN SUTIL F 31/03/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 50
LEIRE HERRAEZ CABALLERO F 27/03/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
VEGA SALVADOR CARRASCO F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
MAYA ECHANIZ F 07/12/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
CAROLINA VILA GILABERT F 01/06/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
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NORA ORTEGO PEREZ F 21/10/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
VEGA SALVADOR CARRASCO F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
CAROLINA VILA GILABERT F 01/06/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
VALERIA MARTIN SUTIL F 31/03/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
NORA ORTEGO PEREZ F 21/10/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
LEIRE HERRAEZ CABALLERO F 27/03/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
MAYA ECHANIZ F 07/12/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO A
VEGA SALVADOR CARRASCO F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO A
DAVID SANTOS GONZALEZ M 15/02/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 50
PABLO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ M 09/12/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 50
JULIAN VARGAS RIVAS M 29/07/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
BRUNO ORTEGO PEREZ M 26/02/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 500
DAVID SANTOS GONZALEZ M 15/02/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
JULIAN VARGAS RIVAS M 29/07/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
BRUNO ORTEGO PEREZ M 26/02/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
PABLO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ M 09/12/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL 4X50
PABLO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ M 09/12/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
DAVID SANTOS GONZALEZ M 15/02/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
JULIAN VARGAS RIVAS M 29/07/2015 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO A
BRUNO ORTEGO PEREZ M 26/02/2014 BENJAMIN ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL PESO A
LOLA SNOOK VILLEGAS F 08/08/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 50
ANDREA GARCIA GARCIA F 01/05/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 50
ALICIA UBEDA LOPEZ F 23/10/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 500
HELENA PERSELLO GONZALEZ F 18/10/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 500
ALICIA UBEDA LOPEZ F 23/10/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 4X50
HELENA PERSELLO GONZALEZ F 18/10/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 4X50
LOLA SNOOK VILLEGAS F 08/08/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 4X50
ANDREA GARCIA GARCIA F 01/05/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 4X50
ALICIA UBEDA LOPEZ F 23/10/2013 ALEVIN CDE META JABALINA A
HELENA PERSELLO GONZALEZ F 18/10/2013 ALEVIN CDE META JABALINA A
LOLA SNOOK VILLEGAS F 08/08/2013 ALEVIN CDE META LONGITUD A
ANDREA GARCIA GARCIA F 01/05/2013 ALEVIN CDE META LONGITUD A
JOSE ANTONIO SALGADO HERRERO M 15/10/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 50
ADRIAN MARIN BANDO M 06/06/2012 ALEVIN CDE META 50
IVAN LOPEZ LAMPARERO M 12/06/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 500
DIEGO ALONSO BELOSO M 20/08/2012 ALEVIN CDE META 500
JAIME CASTAN MERINO M 01/10/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 4X50
IVAN LOPEZ LAMPARERO M 12/06/2013 ALEVIN CDE META 4X50
DIEGO ALONSO BELOSO M 20/08/2012 ALEVIN CDE META 4X50
ADRIAN MARIN BANDO M 06/06/2012 ALEVIN CDE META 4X50
JAIME CASTAN MERINO M 01/10/2013 ALEVIN CDE META LONGITUD A
DIEGO ALONSO BELOSO M 20/08/2012 ALEVIN CDE META LONGITUD A
IRENE TORRES GARCIA F 27/02/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META 50
DAIRA VILCHES PAEZ F 13/02/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META 50
OLIVIA OVIEDO MARTIN F 08/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META 500
ROCIO MARCOS ALVAREZ F 08/09/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META 4X50
MAYA MARCOS ALVAREZ F 23/01/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META 4X50
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OLIVIA OVIEDO MARTIN F 08/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META 4X50
ELENA GARCIA BALLESTEROS F 18/04/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META 4X50
IRENE TORRES GARCIA F 27/02/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META JABALINA A
DAIRA VILCHES PAEZ F 13/02/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META JABALINA A
ELENA GARCIA BALLESTEROS F 18/04/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META LONGITUD A
MAYA MARCOS ALVAREZ F 23/01/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META LONGITUD A
ROCIO MARCOS ALVAREZ F 08/09/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META PESO A
OLIVIA OVIEDO MARTIN F 08/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META PESO A
MARIO CAJETE MARTINEZ M 01/09/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META 50
SERGIO MARTOS JIMENEZ M 22/05/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META 50
BRUNO GUERRA YAGÜE M 26/04/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META 500
VICTOR AGUDO RODENAS M 16/07/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META 500
YAGO PORRAS CARBALLES M 17/08/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META 4X50
SAMUEL GUERRERO CASTAÑO M 02/06/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META 4X50
BRUNO GUERRA YAGÜE M 26/04/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META 4X50
MARTIN GARCIA VARAS M 27/04/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META 4X50
DIEGO HERNANDEZ ASO M 15/02/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META JABALINA A
MARTIN GARCIA VARAS M 27/04/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META JABALINA A
ALEJANDRO GARCIA GARCIA M 13/09/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META LONGITUD A
MARIO CAJETE MARTINEZ M 01/09/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META LONGITUD A
ANTONIO DEL AMOR MONTIEL M 27/05/2015 BENJAMIN CDE META PESO A
MARIO MARIN BANDO M 03/03/2014 BENJAMIN CDE META PESO A
ENZO MANUEL GUARDADO ARENAS M 16/06/2012 ALEVIN CDE OLIMPIKO MADRIZ 50
ENZO MANUEL GUARDADO ARENAS M 16/06/2012 ALEVIN CDE OLIMPIKO MADRIZ JABALINA A
EROS MANUEL GUARDADO ARENAS M 24/02/2015 BENJAMIN CDE OLIMPIKO MADRIZ 500
EROS MANUEL GUARDADO ARENAS M 24/02/2015 BENJAMIN CDE OLIMPIKO MADRIZ LONGITUD A
EMMA MUÑOZ GOMEZ F 24/11/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 50
ANA PEREA SANCHEZ F 06/12/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
ANA PEREA SANCHEZ F 06/12/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
EMMA MUÑOZ GOMEZ F 24/11/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
AIMAR GOMEZ GOMEZ M 30/03/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 50
MATEO TORRES SANCHEZ M 27/07/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 50
IKER VELASCO FERNANDEZ M 29/12/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
ADRIAN CABRERO LOPEZ M 08/08/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
MATEO TORRES SANCHEZ M 27/07/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
DANIEL CAJA DE LA IGLESIA M 18/02/2012 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
IKER VELASCO FERNANDEZ M 29/12/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
MARIO GOMEZ MARTIN M 13/08/2012 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
AIMAR GOMEZ GOMEZ M 30/03/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL PESO
ADRIAN CABRERO LOPEZ M 08/08/2013 ALEVIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL PESO
JULIA INGELMO MILAN F 12/11/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 50
PAULA LUCIA PASTOR LUCERO F 08/06/2015 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 50
SARA NUÑEZ ABAD F 24/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
SARA NUÑEZ ABAD F 24/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
PAULA LUCIA PASTOR LUCERO F 08/06/2015 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
JULIA INGELMO MILAN F 12/11/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
LLUC ORTIZ MARTIN M 30/11/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 50
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MIGUEL PEREZ TORRES M 29/08/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 50
DANIEL NUÑEZ ABAD M 24/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
RODRIGO NOVAS LUNA M 03/12/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL 500
DANIEL NUÑEZ ABAD M 24/10/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
DANIEL MONTERO ROMERO M 29/05/2015 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL JABALINA A
LLUC ORTIZ MARTIN M 30/11/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
ALESSANDRO HERNANDEZ ACOSTA M 04/07/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL LONGITUD A
HUGO MARTIN MORA VEGA M 02/12/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL PESO A
MIGUEL PEREZ TORRES M 29/08/2014 BENJAMIN CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL PESO A
AFRICA GOMEZ SANTANDER SUAREZ F 10/08/2013 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 50
GABRIELA VILLALBA CARRASCO F 08/01/2013 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 50
AFRICA GOMEZ SANTANDER SUAREZ F 10/08/2013 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA LONGITUD A
GABRIELA VILLALBA CARRASCO F 08/01/2013 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA LONGITUD A
SAMUEL LOPEZ CARRASCO M 30/08/2012 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 50
SAMUEL LOPEZ CARRASCO M 30/08/2012 ALEVIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA JABALINA A
IRENE MANZANO LOPEZ F 06/09/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 50
VERA AMEIGEIRAS GARCIA F 14/10/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 50
LLUNA RECALDE GARCIA F 02/12/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 500
IRENE MANZANO LOPEZ F 06/09/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA JABALINA A
LLUNA RECALDE GARCIA F 02/12/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA LONGITUD A
VERA AMEIGEIRAS GARCIA F 14/10/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA LONGITUD A
MARIO GONZALO MARCOS M 20/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 50
VICTOR AMEIGEIRAS GARCIA M 14/10/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA 500
VICTOR AMEIGEIRAS GARCIA M 14/10/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA JABALINA A
MARIO GONZALO MARCOS M 20/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP EEUU DE AMERICA LONGITUD A
GUILLERMO CESAR ATUNCAR LEYVA M 05/09/2012 ALEVIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 50
VICTOR MANUEL IGLESIAS VIZCAINO M 06/12/2013 ALEVIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 50
GUILLERMO CESAR ATUNCAR LEYVA M 05/09/2012 ALEVIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET JABALINA A
VICTOR MANUEL IGLESIAS VIZCAINO M 06/12/2013 ALEVIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET JABALINA A
ARANTXA NELLY DIESTRA TRUJILLO F 08/12/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 50
VALERIA LEONOR CACERES MURO F 05/04/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 50
JIMENA RODRIGUEZ GUERRA F 29/08/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
NICOLL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ F 04/11/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
ARANTXA NELLY DIESTRA TRUJILLO F 08/12/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 4X50
JIMENA RODRIGUEZ GUERRA F 29/08/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 4X50
NICOLL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ F 04/11/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 4X50
VALERIA LEONOR CACERES MURO F 05/04/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 4X50
ARANTXA NELLY DIESTRA TRUJILLO F 08/12/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET JABALINA A
JIMENA RODRIGUEZ GUERRA F 29/08/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET JABALINA A
NICOLL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ F 04/11/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD A
VALERIA LEONOR CACERES MURO F 05/04/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD A
DINA ESSABYRY HAMRI F 05/01/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET PESO A
RAFAELA I RUIZ ZEVALLOS F 03/09/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET PESO A
MATHIAS ANTONIO ATUNCAR LEYVA M 18/11/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 50
NICOLAS STANISCIA QUITO M 20/01/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 50
FRANCISCO JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 30/07/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
JOSE MIGUEL LAVERDE CARVAJAL M 08/07/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 500
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FRANCISCO JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 30/07/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 4X50
JOSE MIGUEL LAVERDE CARVAJAL M 08/07/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 4X50
MATHIAS ANTONIO ATUNCAR LEYVA M 18/11/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 4X50
NICOLAS STANISCIA QUITO M 20/01/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 4X50
JOSE MIGUEL LAVERDE CARVAJAL M 08/07/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET JABALINA A
NICOLAS STANISCIA QUITO M 20/01/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET JABALINA A
MATHIAS ANTONIO ATUNCAR LEYVA M 18/11/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD A
FRANCISCO JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 30/07/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET PESO A
ORIANA DEL CARMEN BLANDON CASTRO F 24/10/2013 ALEVIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION 50
ORIANA DEL CARMEN BLANDON CASTRO F 24/10/2013 ALEVIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION JABALINA A
HALLYS ACEVEDO MENDOZA F 24/01/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION 50
KAMILA CACERES BRACHO F 26/08/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION 50
AROA ALEJANDRA GELDRES WHU F 04/10/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION 500
HALLYS ACEVEDO MENDOZA F 24/01/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION JABALINA A
KAMILA CACERES BRACHO F 26/08/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION JABALINA A
AROA ALEJANDRA GELDRES WHU F 04/10/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION LONGITUD A
DIEGO ANDRES OSPINA RIOS M 06/03/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION 50
DIEGO ANDRES OSPINA RIOS M 06/03/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA CONCEPCION JABALINA A
ALBA ESTEVEZ RUBIO F 05/12/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 50
JIMENA ARGENTI F 28/05/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
NAHIA FLORES PLATERO F 22/03/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
URSULA BLANCO CASEDA F 01/03/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
VICTORIA DEL VALLE COLMENARES F 23/02/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
MARTINA PACHECO OLIVEROS F 19/06/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
NAHIA FLORES PLATERO F 22/03/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA A
URSULA BLANCO CASEDA F 01/03/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD A
VICTORIA DEL VALLE COLMENARES F 23/02/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO PESO A
MARTINA PACHECO OLIVEROS F 19/06/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO PESO A
DYLAN LOEB NATAL M 06/11/2012 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
LOUIE FERNANDEZ DULAU M 02/06/2012 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
LOUIE FERNANDEZ DULAU M 02/06/2012 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
DANTE DEGESE MENEDEZ M 18/12/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
DYLAN LOEB NATAL M 06/11/2012 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
GABRIEL TUÑON ALGERA M 27/12/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
GABRIEL TUÑON ALGERA M 27/12/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA B
DANTE DEGESE MENEDEZ M 18/12/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA B
BRYAN ERWIN SERRANO M 30/07/2013 ALEVIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD A
XELA PASTOR GARCÍA F 16/04/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 50
ELVIRA BLANCO CASEDA F 17/08/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
ELVIRA BLANCO CASEDA F 17/09/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA A
SOFIA ISABELA SANCHEZ MOJICA F 17/02/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD A
RYU SHINZATO M 04/06/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 50
DANIEL NAVARRO ANDRES M 09/01/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO 500
MARTIN CANDO DE LA PEÑA M 05/11/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA A
DANIEL NAVARRO ANDRES M 09/01/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD A
MATIAS JIMENEZ LOPEZ M 25/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO PESO A
MARTIN CANDO DE LA PEÑA M 05/11/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP SAN ILDEFONSO PESO A
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JULIAN FERNANDEZ-CORROTO SERRANO M 30/10/2013 ALEVIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 50
DAVID GONZALEZ LOPEZ M 17/12/2012 ALEVIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 500
JULIAN FERNANDEZ-CORROTO SERRANO M 30/10/2013 ALEVIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO JABALINA B
DAVID GONZALEZ LOPEZ M 17/12/2012 ALEVIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO LONGITUD A
LEIRE LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ F 06/02/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 50
MIRANDA BOULLON DE LOS RIOS F 21/10/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 50
RORAIMA BERBIA F 24/04/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 500
IRAYA SILVEIRA SERRANO F 19/02/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 500
VALERIA MENDO MELCON F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 4X50
YASMIN PAREDES VAZQUEZ F 05/02/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 4X50
MIRANDA BOULLON DE LOS RIOS F 21/10/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 4X50
RORAIMA BERBIA F 24/04/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 4X50
MIRANDA BOULLON DE LOS RIOS F 21/10/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO JABALINA B
YASMIN PAREDES VAZQUEZ F 05/02/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO JABALINA B
LEIRE LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ F 06/02/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO LONGITUD A
IRAYA SILVEIRA SERRANO F 19/02/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO LONGITUD A
RORAIMA BERBIA F 24/04/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO PESO A
VALERIA MENDO MELCON F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO PESO A
DAVID NICOLAS UNGUREANU M 10/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 50
MATEO BOULLON DE LOS RIOS M 21/10/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 50
ADRIEN EMMANUEL LOPEZ GERAUD M 07/07/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 500
ADRIAN NAVARRO GUILLEN M 23/02/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 500
DAVID NICOLAS UNGUREANU M 10/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 4X50
MATEO BOULLON DE LOS RIOS M 21/10/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 4X50
MIGUEL ANGEL AVAREZ EL AKDEH M 15/05/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 4X50
ADRIAN NAVARRO GUILLEN M 23/02/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO 4X50
MATEO BOULLON DE LOS RIOS M 21/10/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO JABALINA A
GABRIEL CAMACHO MARTINEZ M 12/01/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO JABALINA A
DAVID NICOLAS UNGUREANU M 10/04/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO LONGITUD A
MIGUEL ANGEL AVAREZ EL AKDEH M 15/05/2014 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO LONGITUD A
ADRIEN EMMANUEL LOPEZ GERAUD M 07/07/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO PESO B
ADRIAN NAVARRO GUILLEN M 23/02/2015 BENJAMIN CEIP VALDEBERNARDO PESO B
ALVARO GOMEZ AYUSO M 12/09/2012 ALEVIN CIUDAD PEGASO 50
ERNESTO HUERTAS SOLETO M 22/08/2012 ALEVIN CIUDAD PEGASO 50
ALVARO GOMEZ AYUSO M 12/09/2012 ALEVIN CIUDAD PEGASO LONGITUD A
ERNESTO HUERTAS SOLETO M 22/08/2012 ALEVIN CIUDAD PEGASO LONGITUD A
MARA GARCIA VELAQUEZ F 20/09/2014 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO 50
MARA GARCIA VELAQUEZ F 20/09/2014 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO LONGITUD A
JAIRO ROJAS GARCIA M 02/12/2014 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO 50
TIAGO BIENZOBAS HERNANDEZ M 17/09/2014 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO 50
JAIRO ROJAS GARCIA M 02/12/2014 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO 4X50
CESAR ACEITUNO LOPEZ M 23/03/2015 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO 4X50
VICTOR MARTINEZ DEL BARCO M 18/12/2014 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO 4X50
TIAGO BIENZOBAS HERNANDEZ M 17/09/2014 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO 4X50
CESAR ACEITUNO LOPEZ M 23/03/2015 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO LONGITUD A
VICTOR MARTINEZ DEL BARCO M 18/12/2014 BENJAMIN CIUDAD PEGASO LONGITUD A
CLAUDIA GARCIA VEGA F 15/08/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 50
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ERIKA UNGUREANU F 18/09/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 50
AMAIA IBAÑEZ VERA F 29/07/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 500
MARTA DOMINGUEZ GARAY-GORDOVIL F 21/06/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 500
CLAUDIA GARCIA VEGA F 15/08/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
ERIKA UNGUREANU F 18/09/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
ARIADNA SANCHEZ RUIZ F 18/12/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
MARTA DOMINGUEZ GARAY-GORDOVIL F 21/06/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
CLAUDIA GARCIA VEGA F 15/08/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER JABALINA A
MARTA DOMINGUEZ GARAY-GORDOVIL F 21/06/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER JABALINA A
ARIADNA SANCHEZ RUIZ F 18/12/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER LONGITUD A
ERIKA UNGUREANU F 18/09/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER LONGITUD A
AMAIA IBAÑEZ VERA F 29/07/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER PESO A
MIGUEL BLANCO FERNANDEZ M 22/01/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 50
HUGO FRANCO IGLESIAS M 10/10/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 50
DANIEL MURRAY ALVAREZ M 12/03/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 500
SANTIAGO SAEZ CODINA M 14/03/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 500
DANIEL MURRAY ALVAREZ M 12/03/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
MIGUEL BLANCO FERNANDEZ M 22/01/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
DIEGO JOSE ALVAREZ ESCUDERO M 19/03/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
HUGO FRANCO IGLESIAS M 10/10/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
OIER MOJARRIETA ANTA M 04/01/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER JABALINA B
HARITZ MOJARRIETA ANTA M 04/01/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER JABALINA B
DANIEL MURRAY ALVAREZ M 12/03/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER LONGITUD A
ALEJANDRO BARRIOS GALVAN M 25/07/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER LONGITUD A
MIGUEL BLANCO FERNANDEZ M 22/01/2013 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER PESO
DIEGO JOSE ALVAREZ ESCUDERO M 19/03/2012 ALEVIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER PESO
NACHO CAMPOS NIETO M 07/08/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 50
KENSHIN PEÑA MATHUSITA M 16/06/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 50
JORGE QUESADA SAZATORNIL M 05/10/2015 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 500
GABRIEL GARCIA ESTRADA M 09/06/2015 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 500
GABRIEL GARCIA ESTRADA M 09/06/2015 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
HECTOR SERRANO CALAVIA M 01/04/2015 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
NACHO CAMPOS NIETO M 07/08/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
KENSHIN PEÑA MATHUSITA M 16/06/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER 4X50
GONZALO BENITO LOPEZ M 24/06/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER JABALINA B
HECTOR SERRANO CALAVIA M 01/04/2015 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER JABALINA B
NACHO CAMPOS NIETO M 07/08/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER LONGITUD B
JORGE QUESADA SAZATORNIL M 05/10/2015 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER LONGITUD B
GABRIEL GARCIA ESTRADA M 09/06/2015 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER PESO B
KENSHIN PEÑA MATHUSITA M 16/06/2014 BENJAMIN COLEGIO MONTPELLIER PESO B
LAIA GONZALEZ CABANAS F 28/05/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 50
VALERIA LLANES NUÑO F 17/10/2012 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 50
IRENE ESTEVEZ ENFEDAQUE F 19/05/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
LUCIA WHELAN VIDAL F 09/09/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
IRENE ESTEVEZ ENFEDAQUE F 19/05/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
LAIA GONZALEZ CABANAS F 28/05/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
LUCIA WHELAN VIDAL F 09/09/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
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VALERIA LLANES NUÑO F 17/10/2012 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
IRENE ESTEVEZ ENFEDAQUE F 19/05/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD A
VALERIA LLANES NUÑO F 17/10/2012 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD A
LAIA GONZALEZ CABANAS F 28/05/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES PESO A
LUCIA WHELAN VIDAL F 09/09/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES PESO A
HUGO SIGRIST SABOYA M 31/10/2012 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 50
LUCA PEPIN LARGO M 28/01/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
DAVID GOMEZ-HIDALGO DEL OLMO M 25/11/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
LUCA PEPIN LARGO M 28/01/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD B
HUGO SIGRIST SABOYA M 31/10/2012 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD B
DAVID GOMEZ-HIDALGO DEL OLMO M 25/11/2013 ALEVIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES PESO
CLAUDIA CARRERO SARDA F 07/10/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 50
HEIAN BUJ ALONSO F 25/01/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 50
EVA SIGRIST SABOYA F 04/06/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
MAEBH WHELAN VIDAL F 08/02/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
CLAUDIA CARRERO SARDA F 07/10/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
EVA SIGRIST SABOYA F 04/06/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
MAEBH WHELAN VIDAL F 08/02/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
HEIAN BUJ ALONSO F 25/01/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
CLAUDIA CARRERO SARDA F 07/10/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD B
EVA SIGRIST SABOYA F 04/06/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD B
MAEBH WHELAN VIDAL F 08/02/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES PESO A
HEIAN BUJ ALONSO F 25/01/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES PESO A
GONZALO ALCON SERRANO M 09/12/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 50
ALBERTO PIZARRO OLCHANSKY M 20/10/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 50
ANTONIO ARANDA LUCAS M 27/12/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
PEDRO ROMERO GONZALEZ-CEBRIAN M 09/06/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 500
GONZALO ALCON SERRANO M 09/12/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
ALBERTO PIZARRO OLCHANSKY M 20/10/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
ANTONIO ARANDA LUCAS M 27/12/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
PEDRO ROMERO GONZALEZ-CEBRIAN M 09/06/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES 4X50
GONZALO ALCON SERRANO M 09/12/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES JABALINA B
ALBERTO PIZARRO OLCHANSKY M 20/10/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES JABALINA B
ANTONIO ARANDA LUCAS M 27/12/2015 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD B
PEDRO ROMERO GONZALEZ-CEBRIAN M 09/06/2014 BENJAMIN EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES LONGITUD B
SARA ALCARAZ RAMOS F 04/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 50
CARLOTA PRIETO CALZADO F 10/09/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 50
JIMENA PEREZ GRANDE F 06/08/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
MARIA REINA FERNANDEZ F 20/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
JIMENA PEREZ GRANDE F 06/08/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 4X50
CARLOTA PRIETO CALZADO F 10/09/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 4X50
ROCIO GARCIA HERNANDEZ F 06/08/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 4X50
MARIA REINA FERNANDEZ F 20/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 4X50
JIMENA PEREZ GRANDE F 06/08/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ JABALINA B
ROCIO GARCIA HERNANDEZ F 06/08/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ LONGITUD B
MARIA REINA FERNANDEZ F 20/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ LONGITUD B
SARA ALCARAZ RAMOS F 04/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ PESO A
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CARLOTA PRIETO CALZADO F 10/09/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ PESO A
RUBEN RESA ARROYO M 09/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 50
NICOLAS PALOMAR DEL VALLE M 03/12/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 50
ADRIAN SEVILLANO GARCIA M 19/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
MARCOS ROS FERNANDEZ M 15/12/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
RUBEN RESA ARROYO M 09/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 4X50
NICOLAS PALOMAR DEL VALLE M 03/12/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 4X50
ADRIAN SEVILLANO GARCIA M 19/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 4X50
MARCOS ROS FERNANDEZ M 15/12/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 4X50
NICOLAS PALOMAR DEL VALLE M 03/12/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ LONGITUD B
ADRIAN SEVILLANO GARCIA M 19/04/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ LONGITUD B
RUBEN RESA ARROYO M 09/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ PESO
MARCOS ROS FERNANDEZ M 15/12/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ PESO
CHLOE FERNANDEZ DATOLIO F 02/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
GEORGINA CICCIARELLA NAVA F 04/09/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ 500
CHLOE FERNANDEZ DATOLIO F 02/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ LONGITUD B
GEORGINA CICCIARELLA NAVA F 04/09/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA MORATALAZ PESO B
EMMA ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ F 22/06/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 50
NAIA ROLDAN CARDEÑOSA F 04/11/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 50
LUCIA PUENTE REY F 06/03/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
ISABEL SANCHEZ DE PABLO F 21/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
EMMA ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ F 22/06/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
LUCIA PUENTE REY F 06/03/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
NAIA ROLDAN CARDEÑOSA F 04/11/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
ISABEL SANCHEZ DE PABLO F 21/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
NAIA ROLDAN CARDEÑOSA F 04/11/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD B
ISABEL SANCHEZ DE PABLO F 21/05/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD B
EMMA ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ F 22/06/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS PESO A
LUCIA PUENTE REY F 06/03/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS PESO A
JAIME SANZ MATAS M 20/06/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 50
LEO SILVA MORALES M 11/10/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 50
RUBEN AMPUERO SANDOVAL M 27/08/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
JAIME SANZ MATAS M 20/06/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS JABALINA B
LEO SILVA MORALES M 11/10/2012 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD B
RUBEN AMPUERO SANDOVAL M 27/08/2013 ALEVIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD B
ALMA GOMEZ SAEZ F 18/03/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 50
LOLA PEDROCHE RUIZ F 23/09/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 50
NOA SANTIAGO MARTIN F 14/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
ALBA TASCON GUZMAN F 16/02/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
ALMA GOMEZ SAEZ F 18/03/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
NOA SANTIAGO MARTIN F 14/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
AYA AFAYA GETAHUN F 18/10/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
ELENA GOMARIZ GARCIA F 18/11/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
AYA AFAYA GETAHUN F 18/10/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS JABALINA B
LOLA PEDROCHE RUIZ F 23/09/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS JABALINA B
ALMA GOMEZ SAEZ F 18/03/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD B
NOA SANTIAGO MARTIN F 14/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD B
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Nombre 1 Apellido 2 Apellido Sexo Fecha Nac Categoria Club o Colegio Prueba Grupo
ELENA GOMARIZ GARCIA F 18/11/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS PESO B
ALBA TASCON GUZMAN F 16/02/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS PESO B
BRUNO OSMA GINES M 02/07/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 50
JAIRO SOMOLINOS DE LA FUENTE M 13/12/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 50
THIAGO CHAMORRO SALAS M 16/05/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
MARTIN PUENTE REY M 05/04/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 500
BRUNO OSMA GINES M 02/07/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
JAIRO SOMOLINOS DE LA FUENTE M 13/12/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
THIAGO CHAMORRO SALAS M 16/05/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
PABLO GONZALEZ MOYA M 20/11/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS 4X50
THIAGO CHAMORRO SALAS M 16/05/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS JABALINA B
MARTIN PUENTE REY M 05/04/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS JABALINA B
JAIRO SOMOLINOS DE LA FUENTE M 13/12/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD B
PABLO GONZALEZ MOYA M 20/11/2014 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS LONGITUD B
BRUNO OSMA GINES M 02/07/2015 BENJAMIN ESCUELA PALOMERAS PESO B
ALICIA VICENTE RODRIGUEZ F 15/05/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 50
EMMA FERNANDEZ MELCHOR F 12/02/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 50
MARIA GOMEZ GARCIA F 26/10/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
INES CLAVERO BALLESTEROS F 14/01/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
ALICIA VICENTE RODRIGUEZ F 15/05/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
LUCIA ASTIZ DE LA TORRE F 12/03/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
MARIA RUIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA F 16/08/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
EMMA FERNANDEZ MELCHOR F 12/02/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
JIMENA BAJO AGUDO F 06/06/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA B
MERCEDES RUIZ-CARRILLO PINO F 26/03/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA B
CECILIA BAYO FUENTES F 03/05/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD B
EMMA FERNANDEZ MELCHOR F 12/02/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD B
JIMENA PERONA JIMENEZ F 01/06/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO B
INES GONZALEZ ROBLEDILLO F 24/01/2012 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO B
MARTIN RUIZ CABRERIZO M 02/12/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 50
MIGUEL PRIETO ARRIAZU M 30/05/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 50
MIGUEL CASADO PINTO M 07/07/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
BRUNO CLAVERO BALLESTEROS M 04/10/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
DRACO MORALES MARTINEZ M 24/06/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
NOAH GIL LYLES M 31/01/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
BRUNO CLAVERO BALLESTEROS M 04/10/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
MARTIN RUIZ CABRERIZO M 02/12/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
DRACO MORALES MARTINEZ M 24/06/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA B
ALVARO PAEZ GIMENEZ M 14/10/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA B
RODRIGO BOLLO TRIGUERO M 20/02/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD B
MIGUEL CASADO PINTO M 07/07/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD B
MIGUEL PRIETO ARRIAZU M 30/05/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
ULISES TEMES FERNANDEZ M 26/04/2013 ALEVIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO
LOLA PASCUAL GARCIA DE DUEÑAS F 24/12/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 50
CELIA BOTIJA SCHÜFFELMAN F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 50
EMMA GIL LYLES F 28/11/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
LOLA LISE DIAZ DE ATAURI NICOT F 11/08/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
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IRENE PEÑA BUENO F 16/10/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
MATILDE BASTARRECHE CARRASCO F 10/02/2015 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
JUNE JOVANOVIC F 03/02/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
CELIA BOTIJA SCHÜFFELMAN F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
MILA JOY GIL LYLES F 28/11/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA B
IRENE PEÑA BUENO F 16/10/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA B
LOLA PASCUAL GARCIA DE DUEÑAS F 24/12/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD B
JULIA MARTIN BARRIGA F 23/04/2015 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD B
JUNE JOVANOVIC F 03/02/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO B
EMMA GIL LYLES F 28/11/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO B
LUCAS CASTELLANOS LOPEZ DE LA REINA M 22/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 50
DANIEL LOPEZ CORTES M 31/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 50
ARIAN RUIZ UREA M 21/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
IAGO RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ M 14/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 500
BRUNO SVATEK ANTOLIN M 24/01/2015 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
ALVARO PRIETO ARRIAZU M 03/08/2015 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
IAGO RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ M 14/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
NICO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ M 11/02/2015 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO 4X50
DANIEL LOPEZ CORTES M 31/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA B
LUCAS CASTELLANOS LOPEZ DE LA REINA M 22/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO JABALINA B
ARIAN RUIZ UREA M 21/01/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD B
ALVARO PRIETO ARRIAZU M 03/08/2015 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO LONGITUD B
MARCOS RUIZ-VALDEPEÑAS FERNANDEZ M 03/05/2014 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO B
GONZALO PERONA JIMENEZ M 11/11/2015 BENJAMIN ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO PESO B
ZOE RODRIGUEZ DELGADO F 10/01/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 50
KAORI KATO CUADRA F 25/08/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 50
ZAIDA RAMOS RODRIGUEZ F 01/03/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
CANDELA FANDIÑO BLANCO F 22/09/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
ZAIDA RAMOS RODRIGUEZ F 01/03/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
ZOE RODRIGUEZ DELGADO F 10/01/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
KAORI KATO CUADRA F 25/08/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
KAORI KATO CUADRA F 25/08/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA B
ZOE RODRIGUEZ DELGADO F 10/01/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD A
CANDELA FANDIÑO BLANCO F 22/09/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO PESO B
ZAIDA RAMOS RODRIGUEZ F 01/03/2012 ALEVIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO PESO B
ALICIA SANCHEZ SANCHO F 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 50
JULIA GONZALEZ CORROCHANO F 16/01/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 50
LUCIA SANCHEZ SANCHO F 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
ZOA LOPEZ DE ANTA F 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 500
ALICIA SANCHEZ SANCHO F 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
KIMA LOPEZ DE ANTA F 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
LUCIA SANCHEZ SANCHO F 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
ZOA LOPEZ DE ANTA F 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO 4X50
JULIA GONZALEZ CORROCHANO F 16/01/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA B
ALBA NAVARRO ANDES F 09/01/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO JABALINA B
KIMA LOPEZ DE ANTA F 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD B
ZOA LOPEZ DE ANTA F 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO LONGITUD B
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LUCIA SANCHEZ SANCHO F 19/07/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO PESO B
ALBA NAVARRO ANDES F 09/01/2014 BENJAMIN INTERNADO SAN ILDEFONSO PESO B
ELENA HERNANDEZ DEL RIO F 28/07/2012 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 50
VEGA LAFOZ RUIZ F 23/04/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 50
GIMENA PINAR PAREDES F 23/05/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 500
JULIA ABENGOZAR CORPAS F 05/12/2012 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 500
MARIA ANTON GARCIA´ROJO F 19/04/2012 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 4X50
GIMENA PINAR PAREDES F 23/05/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 4X50
EMMA PASTOR SANCHEZ F 05/06/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 4X50
VEGA LAFOZ RUIZ F 23/04/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 4X50
JULIA ABENGOZAR CORPAS F 05/12/2012 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES JABALINA B
CLAUDIA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ F 10/12/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES JABALINA B
MARIA ANTON GARCIA´ROJO F 19/04/2012 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD B
ALICIA DEL HOYO VIVAR F 12/05/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD B
EMMA PASTOR SANCHEZ F 05/06/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES PESO B
ELENA HERNANDEZ DEL RIO F 28/07/2012 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES PESO B
YAGO SANTAMARIA FERNANDEZ M 10/11/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 50
ANDRES CABALLERO KORCHEVA M 02/02/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES 500
JAIME SAN MILLAN PIÑEIRO M 30/09/2012 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES JABALINA B
JAIME SAN MILLAN PIÑEIRO M 30/09/2012 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD B
YAGO SANTAMARIA FERNANDEZ M 10/11/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD B
ANDRES CABALLERO KORCHEVA M 02/02/2013 ALEVIN JUAN DE VALDES PESO
ALBA GARCIA GONZALEZ F 31/01/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN DE VALDES 50
RUTH MUÑOZ GOMMEZ F 07/05/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN DE VALDES JABALINA B
ALBA GARCIA GONZALEZ F 31/01/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN DE VALDES LONGITUD B
RUTH MUÑOZ GOMMEZ F 07/05/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN DE VALDES PESO B
CARMEN MARIA ELIA RODRIGUEZ F 09/02/2013 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 50
MARIA GRACIA MEDINA F 27/08/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 50
ADRIANA ROMERO RETAMOSA F 29/06/2013 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 500
LORETO BUSTO QUINTAS F 19/02/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 500
LORETO BUSTO QUINTAS F 19/02/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
NATALIA PARDO MARTINEZ F 29/09/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
IRENE VALENCIA MANZANARES F 20/01/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
LARA RODRIGUEZ CASTRO F 13/08/2013 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
NATALIA PARDO MARTINEZ F 29/09/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA B
LARA RODRIGUEZ CASTRO F 13/08/2013 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA B
ADRIANA ROMERO RETAMOSA F 29/06/2013 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD B
CARMEN MARIA ELIA RODRIGUEZ F 09/02/2013 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD B
IRENE VALENCIA MANZANARES F 20/01/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II PESO B
MARIA GRACIA MEDINA F 27/08/2012 ALEVIN JUAN PABLO II PESO B
SAMARA GUIJARRO FLORES F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 50
MARIA RUIZ CORTES F 06/12/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 50
CARLOTA ROMERO RETAMOSA F 21/05/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
ELSA RODRIGUEZ COBOS F 20/08/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
MARIA SANCHEZ LOPEZ F 06/07/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
SAMANTHA FERNANDEZ JARAMILLO F 05/12/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
ANGELA BALLESTEROS SANTOS F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
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ORIANA MAGALLANES LAU F 11/10/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
ELSA RODRIGUEZ COBOS F 20/08/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA B
SAMARA GUIJARRO FLORES F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA B
MARIA SANCHEZ LOPEZ F 06/07/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD B
SAMANTHA FERNANDEZ JARAMILLO F 05/12/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD B
MARIA RUIZ CORTES F 06/12/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II PESO B
ANGELA BALLESTEROS SANTOS F 29/04/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II PESO B
JUAN PABLO ELIA RODRIGUEZ M 27/10/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 50
MATEO DURAN DEL CABO M 28/10/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 50
JAVIER ARROYO CARO M 02/07/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
MIGUEL ORTIZ SOBRADO M 05/08/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 500
JAVIER ARROYO CARO M 02/07/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
MIGUEL ORTIZ SOBRADO M 05/08/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
PABLO ROMERO CORDOBA M 28/10/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
JUAN PABLO ELIA RODRIGUEZ M 27/10/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II 4X50
MARTIN RUIZ DELGADO M 28/06/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA B
PABLO ROMERO CORDOBA M 28/10/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II JABALINA B
MATEO DURAN DEL CABO M 28/10/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD B
JAVIER ARROYO CARO M 02/07/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II LONGITUD B
PEDRO MORIN ARROYO M 20/03/2014 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II PESO B
JUAN PABLO ELIA RODRIGUEZ M 27/10/2015 BENJAMIN JUAN PABLO II PESO B
INES ABAJO ALVAREZ F 21/04/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 50
CELIA MARTINEZ NIEVES F 17/07/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 50
SARA HERNANDEZ GIL F 07/09/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
PAULA BERNAL PANADERO F 23/11/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
MARINA MORA VARA F 26/03/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
TERESA ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ F 15/10/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
CLAUDIA MARTIN GOMEZ F 11/10/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
LAURA SANZ GARRIDO F 06/03/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
INES ABAJO ALVAREZ F 21/04/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL JABALINA B
CELIA MARTINEZ NIEVES F 17/07/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL JABALINA B
MARINA MORA VARA F 26/03/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD B
LAURA SANZ GARRIDO F 06/03/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD B
PAULA BERNAL PANADERO F 23/11/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO B
CLAUDIA MARTIN GOMEZ F 11/10/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO B
OLIVER MANZANO EXPOSITO M 28/10/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 50
HUGO RODRIGUEZ RUIZ M 08/10/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 50
SERGIO SANTOS MOLINA M 10/08/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
SERGIO SANTOS MOLINA M 10/08/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
OLIVER MANZANO EXPOSITO M 28/10/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
HUGO RODRIGUEZ RUIZ M 08/10/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
HUGO RODRIGUEZ RUIZ M 08/10/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL JABALINA B
SERGIO SANTOS MOLINA M 10/08/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD B
OLIVER MANZANO EXPOSITO M 28/10/2013 ALEVIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD B
OLIVIA ANTON ALAMILLO F 08/06/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 50
SOFIA TORMO ABAD F 12/04/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 50
CARLA BLAZQUEZ CABEZA F 12/05/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
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ALBA ACEITUNO SANCHEZ F 27/11/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
LUCIA MALDONADO MORIANO F 02/06/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
CARLA BLAZQUEZ CABEZA F 12/05/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
SOFIA TORMO ABAD F 12/04/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
ALBA ACEITUNO SANCHEZ F 27/11/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
OLIVIA ANTON ALAMILLO F 08/06/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL JABALINA B
SOFIA TORMO ABAD F 12/04/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL JABALINA B
CARLA BLAZQUEZ CABEZA F 12/05/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD B
LUCIA MALDONADO MORIANO F 02/06/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD B
ALBA ACEITUNO SANCHEZ F 27/11/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL PESO B
MARTIN PRADOS PLAZA M 26/09/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 50
LIBER ALFONSO IBAÑEZ M 27/01/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 50
LUCAS MARTIN ARIAS M 06/10/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 500
LUCAS MARTIN ARIAS M 06/10/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL 4X50
LIBER ALFONSO IBAÑEZ M 27/01/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL JABALINA B
LUCAS MARTIN ARIAS M 06/10/2015 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD B
MARTIN PRADOS PLAZA M 26/09/2014 BENJAMIN LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL LONGITUD B
PATRICIA MURILLO PRIOR F 24/01/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 50
SIRA GONZALEZ GARCIA F 01/12/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 50
MARTINA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ F 25/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
INES LAZARO ALVAREZ F 08/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
PATRICIA MURILLO PRIOR F 24/01/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
MARIA GALIANA FERNANDEZ F 17/01/2013 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
VALENTINA SUAREZ IZQUIERDO F 02/05/2013 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
CELIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ F 25/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
JIMENA ALAMEDA CASADO F 03/11/2013 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA B
INES LAZARO ALVAREZ F 08/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA B
PATRICIA MURILLO PRIOR F 24/01/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD B
ALEJANDRA DIAZ-RUIZ GARCIA F 17/12/2013 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD B
ADHARA GONZALEZ SMYTHE F 18/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO B
JIMENA MARQUES GARCIA F 25/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO B
ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ ROMAY M 15/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 50
DIEGO BERNAEZ GRANDE M 18/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 50
PABLO PAREJA VILCHES M 30/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
PABLO GRANDA LAFUENTE M 07/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
PABLO PAREJA VILCHES M 30/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ ROMAY M 15/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
DIEGO BERNAEZ GRANDE M 18/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
ALFONSO MAYORDOMO BRAVO M 04/12/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
PABLO PAREJA VILCHES M 30/06/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA B
RODRIGO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ M 24/04/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA B
DIEGO BERNAEZ GRANDE M 18/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD B
ALFONSO MAYORDOMO BRAVO M 04/12/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD B
PABLO GRANDA LAFUENTE M 07/07/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO
PETER TANOUS M 31/08/2012 ALEVIN NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO
GEMA LETICIA MOLINA GARCIA F 03/04/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 50
PAOLA GARCIA DE CARELLAN SALERNI F 31/01/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 50
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NATALIA CARNERO ARAGONES F 02/07/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
INES HENRIQUES CARDOSO F 25/05/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
JOSEFA ARAOS TURENE F 15/03/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
LOLA MORALES CORTIJO F 27/11/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
GEMA LETICIA MOLINA GARCIA F 03/04/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
PAOLA GARCIA DE CARELLAN SALERNI F 31/01/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
JOSEFA ARAOS TURENE F 15/03/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA B
LOLA MORALES CORTIJO F 27/11/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA B
TAMIRES VELHO ALMEIDA F 08/02/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD B
CHLOE SEGARRA HERNANDEZ F 25/05/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD B
MARTA CARRERAS TORRES F 04/04/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO B
INES HENRIQUES CARDOSO F 25/05/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO B
SAMUEL GONZALEZ GIL M 14/11/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 50
ALEXANDER MERRY ALFARO M 16/02/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 50
HECTOR LAZARO ALVAREZ M 06/01/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
DANIEL GOMEZ SANCHEZ M 28/02/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 500
ALEJANDRO TRENADO VILLAR M 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
ALEXANDER MERRY ALFARO M 16/02/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
HECTOR LAZARO ALVAREZ M 06/01/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
DANIEL GOMEZ SANCHEZ M 28/02/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO 4X50
HECTOR LAZARO ALVAREZ M 06/01/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA B
ALEJANDRO TRENADO VILLAR M 04/12/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO JABALINA B
DANIEL GOMEZ SANCHEZ M 28/02/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO LONGITUD B
SAMUEL GONZALEZ GIL M 14/11/2014 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO B
ALEXANDER MERRY ALFARO M 16/02/2015 BENJAMIN NS BUEN CONSEJO PESO B
ELENA AVILA ROMAN F 02/04/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 50
SOFIA DEL CURA BON F 23/03/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 50
LOLA CAUDELI NAVAS F 14/04/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 500
JULIA BALADRON PEREZ F 29/10/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 500
LOLA CAUDELI NAVAS F 14/04/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
ELENA AVILA ROMAN F 02/04/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
SOFIA DEL CURA BON F 23/03/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
JULIA BALADRON PEREZ F 29/10/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
LOLA CAUDELI NAVAS F 14/04/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO JABALINA B
OLIVIA AGULLO CARVAJAL F 24/06/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO JABALINA B
SOFIA DEL CURA BON F 23/03/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD B
JULIA BALADRON PEREZ F 29/10/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD B
ELENA AVILA ROMAN F 02/04/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO PESO B
JULIA DE LA TORRE DIAZ F 27/05/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO PESO B
MANUEL ESTEBAN SANCHEZ M 15/10/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 50
ANTONIN KIRCHHOFFER CHAMBERT M 01/06/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 50
JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA-AREVALO M 13/09/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 500
MATEO BARRERO MIRANDA M 31/10/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 500
MANUEL ESTEBAN SANCHEZ M 15/10/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA-AREVALO M 13/09/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
MATEO BARRERO MIRANDA M 31/10/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
DIEGO PALOMO LUJAN M 27/02/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
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MATEO BARRERO MIRANDA M 31/10/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO JABALINA B
DIEGO PALOMO LUJAN M 27/02/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO JABALINA B
MANUEL ESTEBAN SANCHEZ M 15/10/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD B
JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA-AREVALO M 13/09/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD B
ANTONIN KIRCHHOFFER CHAMBERT M 01/06/2013 ALEVIN RUNNING-RIO PESO
MARIA MOLINA NAVEROS F 23/02/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 50
ADA PLANA NOMBELA F 11/01/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 50
ALMA NIEVES MBA NZANG F 24/04/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
MARTINA DE CASO PRIETO F 28/02/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
ADA PLANA NOMBELA F 11/01/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
MARIA MOLINA NAVEROS F 23/02/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
MARTINA DE CASO PRIETO F 28/02/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
ALMA NIEVES MBA NZANG F 24/04/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
ALMA NIEVES MBA NZANG F 24/04/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO JABALINA B
ADA PLANA NOMBELA F 11/01/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO JABALINA B
MARTINA DE CASO PRIETO F 28/02/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD B
MARIA MOLINA NAVEROS F 23/02/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD B
NATALIA YOANA BURGOS RUMENOVA F 15/04/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO PESO B
MARCOS RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ M 17/11/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 50
GONZALO REJAS CASILLAS M 27/05/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 50
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ ZAPATERA M 09/09/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
JAVIER DE LA TORRE DIAZ M 17/10/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 500
JAVIER DE LA TORRE DIAZ M 17/10/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ ZAPATERA M 09/09/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
GONZALO REJAS CASILLAS M 27/05/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
MARCOS RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ M 17/11/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO 4X50
MARCOS RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ M 17/11/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO JABALINA B
JAVIER DE LA TORRE DIAZ M 17/10/2015 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO JABALINA B
GONZALO REJAS CASILLAS M 27/05/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD B
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ ZAPATERA M 09/09/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO LONGITUD B
DAVID RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ M 04/04/2014 BENJAMIN RUNNING-RIO PESO B
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